LOCKWOOD

= JANS

ADORED LIBATIONS

FONTANAFREDDA SELLALUNGA D’ALBA
BAROILO ‘07

Made from 100% Nebbiolo, a varietal similar to Pinot Noir. This wine has great
aging potential; silky but bold & intense tannins, a robust & velvety finish, aromas
of violets, dark cherries, undertones of wild berries, fresh mushrooms & truffles.
Since the wine spends a considerable amount of time in Barrel & bottle before
being released, it needs time to open up & show its wonderful fruit aromas. We
recommend decanting it.
Enjoy this treasure wine that in Piemonte is called:
THE KING OF WINES, THE WINE OF KINGS. Salute!!
_ Beverage Manager and Wine Steward, Tito Conza
PALMER HOUSEK SELECT BOURBON
MANHATTAN
9 traveled to the Woodford Reserve Distillery and after carefl selection, hand-picked flavor
components, and.a customized batch, our bay now carvies 2 one-of-a-kind bourbon. My
favorite preparation is as the classic Manhattan, worthy of this historic hotel.”
Beverage Manager, Patrick Coyne



WINE EVENTS
WINE JOURNEY: MEET THE WINERY
Tito Conza, Lockwood Wine Steward, invites you to step into the beauty that is the historic Palmer
House Hilton and experience a wine journey like no other! The last Wednesday of every month
Lockwood Restaurant & Bar offers a vare chance to indulge your senses and experience Wine
Maker's passion and knowledge of their craft. $25 per attendee. The price includes wine tastings
along with ChefJoseph Rose’s selected accompaniments. Also, ifyou wish to continue your
experience with the Wine Maker, Chef Joseph Rose and Tito Conza have personally created a

onetime only menu for your exclusive wine dinner after the class.

FEAUTURING: BONNY DOON VINEYARD
RANDALL GRAHDM: Like Columbus who sought a trade route to Asia, Randall
Grahm set sail in 1979 for the Great American Pinot Noir, foundered on the shoals of astringency
and finesse lessens and ended up ruring around in the utterly unexpected New World of Rhéne
and alian grape varieties. By dint of exceptionally good karma, Randall was given the opportunity
fo taste an ungodly ruamber of great French wines while worleing at the Wine Merchant in Beverly
Hills and this singular experience tumed him into a complete and insufferable wine fanatic. Randall
purchased property in the Santa Cruz Mountains in a hypnogogically quaint area known as Bonny
Doon intent on producing the Great American Pinot Noir. The late great Bonny Doon Estate
Vineyard (19811994) was eventually planted. to syrah, roussann, marsarne and viognier and
produced beautiful wines confirming both that California’s temperate climate is well suited to the
sun-loving grapes of the Mediterranean. Bortny Door's Ca’ del Solo vineyard in Monterey County,
planted just out of searchlight's reach of the state pen in Soledad, has been planted to an ever
expanding roster of ltalian varieties such as Nebbiolo, Barbera, Pinot Grigio, Dolcetto and Preisa.
APRIL 30th 2014 at 7:00pm tasting 8:00pmwine dinner

ask your server to reserve this special day of wine



FROM THE SEA

traditional garnishes
OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL SfOTTO
CHEF’S RAW FISH PREPARATION 15
POACHED SHRIMP 6f01’16
SHELLFISH PLATTER king crab, oysters, prawn 18
PERFECT FOR SHARING
TRUFFLE CHIPS 6
MARINATED OLIVES orange, fennel, herbs 9
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP crispy pita, garlic, parmesan 13
PORK BELLY SLIDERS 3f01" 16

sweet chili glaze, spicy mayo, yuzu pickles, crispy onions

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER pickled vegetables, mustard, grilled bread 18
MARGHERITA PIZZA mozzarella, tomato, fresh rooftop basil 18
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA choice of two toppings, 1 each 18
italian sausage, pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, green peppers

ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS 3for18
white cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickle, mustard aioli, onion voll

ARTISANAL CHEESE PLATTER 19

spiced nuts, raisin bread, date chutney



SMALIL PLATES

VEAL & PORK MEATBALLS

tomato sauce, cheese fondue, pesto

BUFFALO WINGS blue cheese, celery

LOCKWOOD BURGER

slagel farm beef, white cheddar, onion jam, baby cress, mustard aioli
LOBSTER ROLLS new england bun, lemon mayo, truffle chips

BENTO BOX

pork & leek dumplings, shasito peppers, chicken skews, tempura shrimp

SALAD
LOCKWOOD GREENS herbs, seasonal radishes, ponzu vinaigrette

CAESAR romaine, caesar dressing, garh'c croutons, white anchuvy

SWEEKTS
BAG OF WARM COOKIES
oatmeal raisin, chocolate chip, cherry white chocolate
AMERICAN CLASSIC
whoopie pie, red velvet cake, apple pie, carrot cake
CHOCOLATE FONDUE
raspberry marshmallow, madeleine, strawberry Pops, speculoos
BERTHA’S FAMOUS BROWNIE
glass cf chocolate milk mousse, chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce, almond

12

14
18

20

21

13

3



230
231

241

320
300
330
400

442

6n

662
599
660
630
621

664
663

WINES

GLASS + BUBBLE

moscato dasti BERA italy nw375ml 10
proseco LA MARCA veneto italynv n
bt CHANDON napausany 13

30
40
48

GLASS + WHITES

40
38
44
38
40
45

48
44
36

36

suognonblanc GIRARD napausa n
gruner veltliner 1. E'TH austria ‘n 10
pinotgrigio ALITA LUNA trentino italy 12
rieslingDR.TI THANISII kabinett mosel germany ‘n 10
chardormay WINE STEWARD SELECTION n
chardormay TTESS SHIRTTATL montereyvalley ca 13
GLASS + REDS
chianti classico riserva MONSANTO toscana italy 13
pinotnoir BROOKS wilmeltevalley orusa 12
zZinfandel WILILIAM KAVNEY napa causa 10
merlot SEVEN FALLS wahlube slope wa usa 10
smah BONNY DOON "Le Pousseur"central coast causa 12
malbec BODEGA NORTON argentina 12
blend ANNABELLA “” causa n

cabemet suwignon14 HANDS columbia valley wausa 12

40



204
201

240

301
314
341
445
446

604
644
661

600
630
665
701

745

BOTTILE + BUBBLE

champagne THIEN O'T reims france nv
champagne VEUVE CLIQUOT “yellow label” reims france
brut DOMAINE STE MICHELLE wa usa hv

brut MUMM PRESTIGE hapa usanv

8o

100

40
35

BOTTLE + WHITES

riesling RAVINES finger lake valley ny usa

pinotgngiv GAJERHOF trentino italy

chardonnay NICKEL & NICKEL "searby” russian river usa
griiner veltliner DARCIE KEN'T monterrey valley usa
sauvignon blanc FROG’S LEAP napa usa

chardonnay SIMI RESERVE russian river valley usa

32
34
34
35
37

33

BOTTLE + REDS

tempranillo NUMANTHIA TERMES spain

pinot noir JOSEPH DROUHIN chorey les beaune france
zinfandel MICHIAEL POZZAN napa causa

syrah COPAIN "tous esemble” mendocino causa

syrah BONNY DOON "Le Pousseur"central coast causa
merlot RUTHERFORD HILL napausa’og

malbec ERAL BRAVO ERALES agrelo argentina ‘08

cabernet sauvignon STAG’S LEAP, "artemis” napa usa 10

58
52
48
48
44
53
42
96



BEERS

DRAUGHT + DOMESTIC

MILLER LITE abv 42% american ['Lght L‘ager mitwaukee wi

575

DRAUGHT + IMPORT

STELLA ARTOIS abv5.2% belgian pale lager belgium

CORONA LIGHT abv 41% light lager mexico city mexico

7

7

DRAUGHT + CRAFT

ROTATING TAP featuring anew craft beer every week

BLUE MOON abv 536% belgian white golden co
BOULEVARD 80 ACRE abv 5.4% hoppy wheat kansas city mo
ABITA PURPLE HAZE abv 42% american wheat abita la

HALF ACRE DAISY CUTTER

abv 5.2% american pale ale chicago il
REVOLUTION ANTI HERO abv 52% india pale ale chicago il

GOOSE ISLAND MATILDA
abv 7% belgian style pale ale chicago il

7
6.75
7
7-25

7.25

725

75



BOTTLES + DOMESTIC

BUD LIGHT abv 4.2% american light lager st. lovis mo

575
BUDWEISER abv 5% american lager; st. louis, mo 575
COORS LIGHT abv 4.2% american light lagergolden co 575
CRISPIN abv 5% hard apple cider colfax ca 575
KALIBER non-aleoholic pale lager dublin treland 575
MICHELOB ULTRA abv 4.2% light lagerst. lovis mo 575
MGD 64 abv2.8% american light lagermibwaukee wi 575
MILLER LITE abv 42% american light lagermilwaukee wi 575
RED BRIDGE GLUTEN FREE 575

Gluten free abv 4% american amber/red lager st. louis mo
BOTTLES +IMPORT

AMSTEL LIGHT abv35% light lager netherlands

7
CORONA EXTRA abv 46% lagermexico 7
HEINEKEN abv 5% pale lager netherlands 7
PERONTI abv 51% pale lagerroma ltaly 7
GUINNESS DRAUGHT abv 4.2% dry stout dublin ireland 7

BOTTLES +CRAFT

SEASONAL CRAFTS faturing new craft beer every month .
SAM ADAMS SEASONAL boston ma 7
SAM ADAMS abv 4.9% lager boston ma 7
FATTIRE abv5.2% american amber/red ale fort collins co 7

GOOSEISLAND 312 abv 4.2% urban wheat chicago il



BOTTLES + CRAKT

BOULEVARD SINGLE WIDE IPA

abv 5.7% india pale ale kansas city mo

FIRESTONE PALE 31 abv 4.8% american pale ale ca
GOOSEISLAND HONKERSALE

abv 4.2% english style bitter chicago il

LAGUNITAS IPA abv 6.2% india pale ale petaluma ca
REVOLUTION EUGENE PORTER

abv 6.8% robust porter chicago il

SOUTHERN TIER LIVE abv 55% american pale ale lake wood ny

TWO BROTHERS SIDEKICK

abv 51% extra pale ale warrenville il
REVOLUTION BOTTOM UPWIT
abv 5% belgian style white ale chicago

GOOSEISLAND SOFIE
abv 6.5% belgian style farmhouse ale chicago

DOGFISHHEAD 90 MINUTE IPA

abv 9% india pale ale rehoboth de

HALF ACRE GOSSAMER abv 4.2% blonde ale chicago il
NEW HOLLAND DRAGON’S MILK

abv 10% stout holland mi

7.25

725

725

7-25

7-25

75

75



COCKTAILS

$13,50each

SEASONAL & SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

GRAND MONACO chandon brut raspberry peach grand mamier
PEAR MOJITO

bacardi rum simple syrup fresh pear nectar lime club soda mint
COOL AS A CUCUMBER

hendricks gin st. germain liqueur lemon simple syrup cucumber
BASIL BLISS

tres generaciones anejo basil pineapple lime simple syrup splash of champagne
STRAWBERRY BASIL MOJITO

bacardi light rum strawberries basil lime splash of ginger ale
MAPLE OLD FASHIONED

woodford reserve bowrbon pure maple syrup orange brandied cherry bitters
TRERTINT treetini is a cocktail that uses local/seasonal ingredients and plant a tree in
the brazilian rain forest for every cocktail purchased veev acai spirit st. germain liqueur
pama fresh lemon

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
LOCKWOOD

a classic belvedere vodka martini topped qﬁ with a splash qf spark[ing moscato
BERTHA grey goose vodka cointreau pom wondegfu.[_juice lemon

PEACOCK aketel one citroén white cosmopolitanwith a special twist



COCKTAILS

$13,50each

HEALTHIER OPTIONS

made ﬁ'om all organic and local ingredients
LIGHT MOJITO

a classic or one of our specialty mojitos made with truvia simple syrup
LOCAL HARVEST

american harvest organic vodka tres agaves organic agave nectar basil cucumber lime

ELDERFLOWER SPARKLING LEMONADE
purity vodka belvoir organic elderflower sparkling water lemon

OUR TRADEMARKS

MANHATTAN

classic manhattan made with the palmer house select bourbon from woodford reserve
PALMER HOUSE SELECT BOURBON

made at woodford reserve this vunique one of  kind bourbon was handpicked ssmpled and
batched by the palmer house. Try it neat on the vocks or-in a dlassicmanhattan.
PALMER HOUSE BLOODY MARY

this one of a kind vodka experience belvedere unfiltered vodka is barrel aged at the palmer
house in minnesota oak barrels for 8weeks. the vodka s then infiised with an assortment of
hot peppers, onions, celery, olives, lemons, limes and peppercorns. each bloody mary is made
to orderwith tomato juice guinness beerworcestershire sauce horseradish a1 assorted

salts/seasonings tabasco sauce lemon and lime juice.



SPIRITS

RYE WHISKEY
RI
BULLEIT RYE

BOURBON

BOOKER’S

GENTLEMEN JACK
JACK DANIELS HONEY
BAKERS

BASIL HAYDEN’S
KNOB CREEK
WOODFORD RESERVE
PALMER HOUSE LABEL
WOODFORD RESERVE
WILD TURKEY
LARCENY

BULLEIT

JIM BEAM

MAKER’S MARK

SCOTCH SINGLEMALT
GLENFIDDICH :2
GLENLIVIT 12:18

SCOTCH

CHIVAS REGAL
BALLANTINES
DEWAR 12
JOHNNIE WALKER

RED+BLACK+GOLD+GREEN+BLUE

COGNAC

ARMAGNAC DE MONTAL vs
TESSERON ‘LOT 90’

BELLE DE BRILLET
HENNESSY vS+VSOP+XO+PARADIS
COURVOISIER vsor:xo
REMY MARTIN vsor:xo

CORDIALS

FIREBALL

AMARETTO DI SARONNO
BAILEYS

CAMPARI

CHAMBORD

DRAMBUIE

GODIVA wHITEDARK
GRAND MARNIER

GLENMORANGIE PAMA

HIGHLAND PARK 12:8 ST.GERMAIN

OBAN 14 RUMCHATA

LAGAVULIN 16 SAMBUCA

MACALLAN  12:15:18+21+25 KAHLUA

TALISKER 10 TUACA

THE BALVENIK :2 NAVAN

GRAPPA

LORENZO INGA BAROLO+PROSECCO+MOSCATO 10

NONINO MOSCATO

20



AFTER DINNER DELIGHTS

NON ALCOHOLIC
FILBERTS BOTTLED ROOT BEER
PALMER HOUSE ORANGE CREAM SODA

APRICOT GINGERTINI WHITE GRAPE JUICE SIMPLE SYRUP
APRICOT NECTAR INFUSE GROUND CLOVES

PORTS
FONSECA BIN NO 27

sTRAHAM'’S “SIX GRAPES” RESERVE
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 10YEAR
DOW’S TAWNY 10 YEAR
DOW’S 20 YEAR TAWNY

SHERRY

HIDALGO MORENITA CREAM

HIDALGO GOBERNADOR OLOROSO SECO
EMILIO LUSTAU RESERVE PUERTO FINO
HILDALGO MARQUES DE ESPEC PALO CORTADO
BODEGAS VALESPINO MANZANILLA ‘DELICIOSA’

DESSERT WINE
welschriesling ROSENHOF austria
moscato d’asti BERA italy

late harvest riesling BROOKS wa

DESSERTLIQUEUR

DUMANTE VERDENOCE PISTACHIO LIQUEUR ITALY

COFFEE/TEA
FRENCH PRESS“LA COLOMBE” MEDIUM+DARK ROAST
LAVAZZA COFFEE
LAVAZZA ESPRESSO SINGLE
SAPPUCCINO CARAMEL + VANILLA + HAZELNUT
LATTE CARAMEL + VANILLA + HAZELNUT
CAFE yocHA
HOT CHOCOLATE TRADITIONAL SALTED CARAMEL PEPPERMINT

® Ut

10
13
15
18

10
12
12
12

10

10
10

XD N O



