

### ADORED LIBATIONS

### FONTANAFREDDA SELLALUNGA D'ALBA BAROLO '07

Made from 100% Nebbiolo, a varietal similar to Pinot Noir. This wine has great aging potential; silky but bold & intense tannins, a robust & velvety finish, aromas of violets, dark cherries, undertones of wild berries, fresh mushrooms & truffles. Since the wine spends a considerable amount of time in Barrel & bottle before being released, it needs time to open up & show its wonderful fruit aromas. We recommend decanting it.

Enjoy this treasure wine that in Piemonte is called:

THE KING OF WINES, THE WINE OF KINGS. Salute!!

- Beverage Manager and Wine Steward, Tito Conza

# PALMER HOUSE SELECT BOURBON MANHATTAN

"I traveled to the Woodford Reserve Distillery and after careful selection, hand-picked flavor components, and a customized batch, our bar now carries a one-of-a-kind bourbon. My favorite preparation is as the classic Manhattan, worthy of this historic hotel."

- Beverage Manager, Patrick Coyne

#### WINE EVENTS

#### WINE JOURNEY: MEET THE WINERY

Tito Conza, Lockwood Wine Steward, invites you to step into the beauty that is the historic Palmer House Hilton and experience a wine journey like no other! The last Wednesday of every month Lockwood Restaurant & Bar offers a rare chance to indulge your senses and experience Wine Maker's passion and knowledge of their craft. \$25 per attendee. The price includes wine tastings along with Chef Joseph Rose's selected accompaniments. Also, if you wish to continue your experience with the Wine Maker, Chef Joseph Rose and Tito Conza have personally created a onetime only menu for your exclusive wine dinner after the class.

#### FEAUTURING: BONNY DOON VINEYARD

RANDALL GRAHM: Like Columbus who sought a trade route to Asia, Randall Grahm set sail in 1979 for the Great American Pinot Noir, foundered on the shoals of astringency and finesse lessens and ended up running around in the utterly unexpected New World of Rhône and Italian grape varieties. By dint of exceptionally good karma, Randall was given the opportunity to taste an ungodly number of great French wines while working at the Wine Merchant in Beverly Hills and this singular experience turned him into a complete and insufferable wine fanatic. Randall purchased property in the Santa Cruz Mountains in a hypnogogically quaint area known as Bonny Doon intent on producing the Great American Pinot Noir. The late great Bonny Doon Estate Vineyard (1981-1994) was eventually planted to syrah, roussanne, marsanne and viognier and produced beautiful wines confirming both that California's temperate climate is well suited to the sun-loving grapes of the Mediterranean. Bonny Doon's Ca' del Solo vineyard in Monterey County, planted just out of searchlight's reach of the state pen in Soledad, has been planted to an ever expanding roster of Italian varieties such as Nebbiolo, Barbera, Pinot Grigio, Dolcetto and Freisa.

APRIL 30th 2014 at 7:00pm tasting 8:00pm wine dinner

ask your server to reserve this special day of wine

## FROM THE SEA

## traditional garnishes

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL	3 for 10
CHEF'S RAW FISH PREPARATION	15
POACHED SHRIMP	6 for 16
SHELLFISH PLATTER king crab, oysters, prawn	18
PERFECT FOR SHARING	
TRUFFLE CHIPS	6
MARINATED OLIVES orange, fennel, herbs	9
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP crispy pita, garlic, parmesan	13
PORK BELLY SLIDERS	3 for 16
sweet chili glaze, spicy mayo, yuzu pickles, crispy onions	
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER pickled vegetables, mustard, grilled l	bread 18
MARGHERITA PIZZA mozzarella, tomato, fresh rooftop basil	18
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA choice of two toppings, 1 each	18
italian sausage, pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, green peppers	
ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS	3 for 18
white cheddar, lettuce, tomato, pickle, mustard aioli, onion roll	
ARTISANAL CHEESE PLATTER	19
spiced nuts, raisin bread, date chutney	

## SMALL PLATES

VEAL & PORK MEATBALLS	12
tomato sauce, cheese fondue, pesto	
BUFFALO WINGS blue cheese, celery	14
LOCKWOOD BURGER	18
slagel farm beef, white cheddar, onion jam, baby cress, mustard aioli	
LOBSTER ROLLS new england bun, lemon mayo, truffle chips	20
BENTO BOX	21
pork & leek dumplings, shasito peppers, chicken skews, tempura shrimp	
SALAD	
LOCKWOOD GREENS herbs, seasonal radishes, ponzu vinaigrette	13
CAESAR romaine, caesar dressing, garlic croutons, white anchovy	13
SWEETS	
BAG OF WARM COOKIES	7
oatmeal raisin, chocolate chip, cherry white chocolate	
AMERICAN CLASSIC	7
whoopie pie, red velvet cake, apple pie, carrot cake	
CHOCOLATE FONDUE	8
raspberry marshmallow, madeleine, strawberry pops, speculoos	
BERTHA'S FAMOUS BROWNIE	8
glass of chocolate milk mousse, chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce, almond	

## WINES

GLASS + BUBBLE			
230	moscato d'asti BERA italy nv 375ml	10	30
231	prosecco LA MARCA veneto italy nv	11	40
241	brut CHANDON napa usa nv	13	48
	GLASS + WI	<b>. 1</b> (17)	PQ
040			
340	sauvignon blanc GIRARD napa usa	11	40
320	gruner veltliner LETH austria '11	10	38
300	pinot grigio ALTA LUNA trentino italy	12	44
330	riesling DR.H THANISH kabinett mosel germany '11	10	38
400	chardonnay WINE STEWARD SELECTION	11	40
442	chardonnay HESS SHIRTTAIL montereyvalley ca	13	45
	GLASS + 1	REI	os
611	chianti classico riserva MONSANTO toscana italy	13	48
662	pinot noir BROOKS wilmette valley or usa	12	44
599	zinfandel WILLIAM KAVNEY napa causa	10	36
66o	merlot SEVEN FALLS wahlube slope wa usa	10	36
630	syrah BONNY DOON "Le Pousseur" central coast ca usa	12	44
621	malbec BODEGA NORTON argentina	12	44
664	blend ANNABELLA "5" ca usa	11	40
663	cabernet sauvignon 14 HANDS columbia valley wa usa	12	44

## **BOTTLE + BUBBLE**

204	champagne THIENOT reims france nv	80
201	champagne VEUVE CLIQUOT "yellow label" reims france	100
240	brut DOMAINE STE MICHELLE wa usa nv	40
242	brut MUMM PRESTIGE napa usa nv	55
		-~
	BOTTLE + WHIT	ES
441	riesling RAVINES finger lake valley ny usa	32
301	pinot grigio GAJERHOF trentino italy	34
314	chardonnay NICKEL & NICKEL "searby" russian river usa	34
341	grüner veltliner DARCIE KENT monterrey valley usa	35
445	sauvignon blanc FROG'S LEAP napa usa	37
446	chardonnay SIMI RESERVE russian river valley usa	53
	BOTTLE + REI	DS
604	tempranillo NUMANTHIA TERMES spain	58
644	pinot noir JOSEPH DROUHIN chorey les beaune france	52
661	zinfandel MICHAEL POZZAN napa causa	48
600	syrah COPAIN "tous esemble" mendocino ca usa	48
630	syrah BONNY DOON "Le Pousseur" central coast ca usa	44
665	merlot RUTHERFORD HILL napa usa '09	53
701	malbec ERAL BRAVO ERALES agrelo argentina '08	42
745	cabernet sauvignon STAG'S LEAP, "artemis" napa usa '10	96

## **BEERS**

DRAUGHT + DOMES	STIC
MILLER LITE abv 4.2% american light lager milwaukee wi	5.75
DRAUGHT + IMPO	ORT
STELLA ARTOIS abv 5.2% belgian pale lager belgium	7
CORONA LIGHT abv 4.1% light lager mexico city mexico	7
DRAUGHT + CR	AFT
ROTATING TAP featuring a new craft beer every week	7
$\operatorname{BLUE}\operatorname{MOON}$ abv 5.36% belgian white golden co	6.75
${ m BOULEVARD80ACRE}$ abv 5.4% hoppy wheat kansas city mo	7
ABITA PURPLE HAZE abv 4.2% american wheat abita la	7.25
HALF ACRE DAISY CUTTER	7.25
abv 5.2% american pale ale chicago il	
REVOLUTION ANTI HERO abv 5.2% india pale ale chicago il	7.25
GOOSE ISLAND MATILDA	<i>7</i> ·5
abv 7% belgian style pale ale chicago il	

## **BOTTLES + DOMESTIC**

BUD LIGHT abv 4.2% american light lagerst. louis mo	5.75
BUDWEISER abv 5% american lager, st. louis, mo	5.75
COORS LIGHT abv 4.2% american light lager golden co	5.75
CRISPIN abv 5% hard apple cider colfax ca	5.75
KALIBER non-alcoholic pale lager dublin ireland	5.75
MICHELOB ULTRA abv 4.2% light lager st. louis mo	5.75
m MGD64 abv 2.8% american light lager milwaukee wi	5.75
MILLER LITE abv 4.2% american light lager milwaukee wi	5.75
REDBRIDGE GLUTEN FREE	5.75
gluten free abv 4% american amber/red lager st. louis mo	
BOTTLES +IM	IPORT
AMSTELLIGHT abv 3.5% light lager netherlands	7
CORONA EXTRA abv 4.6% lager mexico	7
HEINEKEN abv 5% pale lager netherlands	7
PERONI abv 5.1% pale lagerroma Italy	7
GUINNESS DRAUGHT abv 4.2% dry stout dublin ireland	7
BOTTLES +0	CRAFT
SEASONAL CRAFTS featuring new craft beer every month	7
SAM ADAMS SEASONAL boston ma	7
SAM ADAMS abv 4.9% lager boston ma	7
${ m FATTIRE}$ abv 5.2% american amber/red ale fort collins co	7
GOOSE ISLAND 312 abv 4.2% urban wheat chicago il	7

## **BOTTLES + CRAFT**

BOULEVARD SINGLE WIDE IPA	7
abv 5.7% india pale ale kansas city mo	
FIRESTONE PALE 31 abv 4.8% american pale ale ca	7
GOOSE ISLAND HONKERS ALE	7
abv 4.2% english style bitter chicago il	
LAGUNITAS IPA abv 6.2% india pale ale petaluma ca	7.25
REVOLUTION EUGENE PORTER	7.25
abv 6.8% robust porter chicago il	
SOUTHERN TIER LIVE abv 5.5% american pale ale lake wood ny	7.25
TWOBROTHERSSIDEKICK	7.25
abv 5.1% extra pale ale warrenville il	
REVOLUTION BOTTOM UP WIT	7.25
abv 5% belgian style white ale chicago	
GOOSE ISLAND SOFIE	7.5
abv 6.5% belgian style farmhouse ale chicago	
DOGFISH HEAD 90 MINUTE IPA	7.5
abv 9% india pale ale rehoboth de	
HALF ACRE GOSSAMER abv 4.2% blonde ale chicago il	7.5
NEW HOLLAND DRAGON'S MILK	8
ahv 10% staut holland mi	

### **COCKTAILS**

#### \$13,50each

#### SEASONAL & SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

GRAND MONACO chandon brut raspberry peach grand marnier PEAR MOJITO

bacardi rum simple syrup fresh pear nectar lime club soda mint COOL AS A CUCUMBER

hendricks gin st. germain liqueur lemon simple syrup cucumber BASIL BLISS

tres generaciones anejo basil pineapple lime simple syrup splash of champagne STRAWBERRY BASIL MOJITO

bacardi light rum strawberries basil lime splash of ginger ale MAPLE OLD FASHIONED

woodford reserve bourbon pure maple syrup orange brandied cherry bitters

TREETINI treetini is a cocktail that uses local/seasonal ingredients and plant a tree in the brazilian rain forest for every cocktail purchased veev acai spirit st. germain liqueur pama fresh lemon

#### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

#### LOCKWOOD

a classic belvedere vodka martini topped off with a splash of sparkling moscato

BERTHA grey goose vodka cointreau pom wonderful juice lemon

PEACOCK a ketel one citroën white cosmopolitan with a special twist

#### COCKTAILS

### \$13,50each

#### HEALTHIER OPTIONS

made from all organic and local ingredients

#### LIGHT MOJITO

a classic or one of our specialty mojitos made with truvia simple syrup  $LOCAL\ HARVEST$ 

american harvest organic vodka tres agaves organic agave nectar basil cucumber lime

ELDERFLOWER SPARKLING LEMONADE

purity vodka belvoir organic elderflower sparkling water lemon

#### OUR TRADEMARKS

#### MANHATTAN

classic manhattan made with the palmer house select bourbon from woodford reserve

#### PALMER HOUSE SELECT BOURBON

made at woodford reserve this unique one of a kind bourbon was handpicked sampled and batched by the palmer house. Try it neat on the rocks or in a classic manhattan.

#### PALMER HOUSE BLOODY MARY

this one of a kind vodka experience belvedere unfiltered vodka is barrel aged at the palmer house in minnesota oak barrels for 8weeks. the vodka is then infused with an assortment of hot peppers, onions, celery, olives, lemons, limes and peppercorns. each bloody mary is made to order with tomato juice guinness beer worcestershire sauce horseradish at assorted salts/seasonings tabasco sauce lemon and lime juice.

## **SPIRITS**

RYE WHISKEY	SCOTCH
RI	CHIVAS REGAL
BULLEIT RYE	BALLANTINES
	DEWAR 12
BOURBON	JOHNNIE WALKER RED+BLACK+GOLD+GREEN+BLUE
BOOKER'S	
GENTLEMEN JACK	COGNAC
JACK DANIELS HONEY	ARMAGNAC DE MONTAL vs
BAKERS	TESSERON 'LOT 90'
BASIL HAYDEN'S	BELLE DE BRILLET
KNOB CREEK	HENNESSY vs+vsop+xo+paradis
WOODFORD RESERVE	COURVOISIER vsop+xo
PALMER HOUSE LABEL	REMY MARTIN vsop+xo
WOODFORD RESERVE	
WILD TURKEY	CORDIALS
LARCENY	FIREBALL
BULLEIT	AMARETTO DI SARONNO
JIM BEAM	BAILEYS
MAKER'S MARK	CAMPARI
	CHAMBORD
SCOTCH SINGLEMALT	DRAMBUIE
GLENFIDDICH 12	GODIVA WHITE+DARK
GLENLIVIT 12+18	GRAND MARNIER
GLENMORANGIE	PAMA
HIGHLAND PARK 12+18	ST.GERMAIN
OBAN 14	RUMCHATA
LAGAVULIN 16	SAMBUCA
MACALLAN 12+15+18+21+25	KAHLUA
TALISKER 10	TUACA
THE BALVENIE 12	NAVAN

10

20

GRAPPA

NONINO MOSCATO

LORENZO INGA BAROLO+PROSECCO+MOSCATO

### AFTER DINNER DELIGHTS

NON ALCOHOLIC	
FILBERTS BOTTLED ROOT BEER	5
PALMER HOUSE ORANGE CREAM SODA	5
APRICOT GINGERTINI WHITE GRAPE JUICE SIMPLE SYRUP	8
APRICOT NECTAR INFUSE GROUND CLOVES	
PORTS	
FONSECA BIN NO 27	9
GRAHAM'S "SIX GRAPES" RESERVE	10
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 10YEAR	13
DOW'S TAWNY 10 YEAR	15
DOW'S 20 YEAR TAWNY	18
SHERRY	
HIDALGO MORENITA CREAM	8
HIDALGO GOBERNADOR OLOROSO SECO	10
EMILIO LUSTAU RESERVE PUERTO FINO	12
HILDALGO MARQUES DE ESPEC PALO CORTADO	12
BODEGAS VALESPINO MANZANILLA 'DELICIOSA'	12
DESSERTWINE	
welschriesling ROSENHOF austria	10
moscato d'asti BERA italy	10
•	10
late harvest riesling BROOKS wa	10
DESSERTLIQUEUR	
	10
DUMANTE VERDENOCE PISTACHIO LIQUEUR ITALY	12
COFFEE/TEA	
FRENCH PRESS"LA COLOMBE" MEDIUM+DARK ROAST	10
LAVAZZA COFFEE	4
LAVAZZA ESPRESSO SINGLE	5
CAPPUCCINO CARAMEL + VANILLA + HAZELNUT	6
LATTE CARAMEL + VANILLA + HAZELNUT	6
CAFÉ MOCHA	6
HOT CHOCOLATE IN A DIVIONAL CALIFORD CADAMEL DEPOSITION	Q